
                                

 

Project or Purchase Information: MASTER PLAN 

RFP or BID Title: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS COMPREHENSIVE MASTER PLAN 

Bid Opening Date: May 17, 2024 

Contact Person: Jon Marquardt  

 

Awarded Bidder: Hitchcock Design  

Bidder Name:  

Total Awarded Bid Amount: $75,500 

Bond: n/a 

Affidavits: n/a 

Award Date: June 25, 2024 

Award Not Issued (Reason): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wood Dale Park District  

RFP RESULTS 

Bidder Name: Hitchcock Design Group 

Contact Information: Doug Fair 

 

 

Base Bid Amount: $75,500 

Alternate #1 Amount: $4,500 

Alternate #2 Amount - $13,500 

Alternate #3 Amount - $950 per meeting 

Total Bid Amount: 

 

Bidder Name: PRI 

Contact Information: Steve Hallberg 

 

 

Base Bid Amount: $102,600 

Alternate #1 Amount: $22,600 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 

 

Bidder Name 

Contact Information: 

 

 

Base Bid Amount:  

Alternate #1 Amount 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 

 


